
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

#  

18 

93 

17 

14 

25 

92 

33 

39 

10 

69 

282 

78 

133 

38 

13 

19 

8 

88 

2 

177 

89 

364 

79 

99 

148 

86 

9 

151 

46 

45 

666 

Vorname  

Toni 

Dominik 

Yannic 

Steven 

Marcel 

Philipp 

Guido 

Yven 

Marcus 

Karl 

Nico 

Rafael 

Steven 

Sascha 

Paul 

Yannik 

Kurt-Werner 

Jenny 

Tom-Luca 

Mathias 

Daniel 

Tina 

Markus 

Heiko 

Mario 

Jan-Michael 

Sarina 

Daniel 

Julian 

Dominique 

Klaus 

Nachname  

Rosenkranz 

Mai 

Closen 

Lenzke 

Schubert 

Laupus 

Emmelmann 

Schneider 

Pätzug 

Heil 

Linkohr 

Filipiak 

Winter 

Schmidt 

Rothe 

Wuttke 

Pagel 

Labenski 

Sütcü 

Gieger 

Grießmayer 

Reuting 

Koob 

Finger 

Hardt 

Gebhardt 

Blumenberg 

Krause 

Staub 

Duchene 

Kley 

Ort  

Ellefeld 

Münster 

Nalbach/Piesbach 

Bruchsal 

Hückelhoven 

Bad Vilbel 

Walzbachtal 

Renchen 

Spiesen Elversberg 

Schlierbach 

Mayen 

Ottweiler 

Völklingen 

Riegelsberg 

Jessen 

Bexbach 

Oestrich-Winkel 

Hochspeyer 

Mücke 

Albersweiler 

Achern 

Baunatal 

Assenheim 

Hochborn 

Framersheim 

Roßdorf 

Laatzen 

Bad Neuenahr 

Oberkirchen 

Völklingen 

Eppstein 

Bewerber  

RE-Racing 

Team Twenty Suspensions 

ADAC Supermoto Team Sachsen 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Aprilia 

Husqvarna 

Gasgas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Rd.  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

4 

4 

Gesamtzeit  

16:09.590 

16:10.211 

16:26.525 

16:41.282 

16:44.876 

16:45.706 

16:55.917 

16:58.329 

16:59.661 

17:01.842 

17:10.994 

17:20.196 

17:32.641 

17:42.824 

17:47.900 

17:55.976 

15:41.342 

16:11.561 

16:13.522 

16:16.914 

16:20.792 

16:21.179 

16:25.334 

16:39.492 

16:55.246 

16:58.924 

17:47.602 

16:54.519 

11:02.949 

6:39.318 

7:23.808 

Diff.  

0.621 

16.935 

31.692 

35.286 

36.116 

46.327 

48.739 

50.071 

52.252 

1:01.404 

1:10.606 

1:23.051 

1:33.234 

1:38.310 

1:46.386 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

6 Runden 

6 Runden 

schnellste Rd.  

1:35.789 

1:35.487 

1:36.575 

1:37.773 

1:38.550 

1:35.151 

1:40.578 

1:40.346 

1:39.955 

1:40.274 

1:40.974 

1:41.089 

1:42.984 

1:44.112 

1:43.903 

1:42.656 

1:42.026 

1:45.452 

1:45.518 

1:45.078 

1:46.200 

1:45.064 

1:45.259 

1:48.335 

1:48.596 

1:49.211 

1:53.149 

1:56.614 

1:45.459 

1:38.012 

1:46.247 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#17 STOP & GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
S5 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:15:20 

Odenwaldring 1,425 Km 

30.07.2017 14:10 


